
Specification:
Entrance matting shall be Advance StarTread with polypropylene inserts.
Colour to be_____________________ Code________________
Install into proprietary matwell frame as per detail No__________above.
Installation must be on a smooth level base to ensure optimum mat life and performance

StarTread entrance mat with
polypropylene infills for
optimum dirt and moisture
removal

Finished floor level with top of
frame ALR4513 aluminium ramping

screwed to floor1 2

ALF3515 Aluminium
perimeter frame screwed or
glued to floor

1
5

1
3

Shock-absorbing continuous
vinyl cushion feet
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